of this First Amendment and the terms and provisions of the Agreement, the terms and provisions 
of this First Amendment shall control. 

3. Term.  The Term of the Agreement is hereby retroactively extended to September 

30, 2026. Compensation for the services provided by Consultant to the NMCRA shall remain at One 
Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 ($157,500.00) per year and to be paid 
pursuant to Section 4.2 of the Agreement. 

4. Contracting with Entities of Foreign Countries of Concern Prohibited. By 

entering into, amending, or renewing this Agreement, as applicable, the Consultant affirms that it